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Excludes New Schools Accepted for New Membership

School

Dutchtown

Denham Springs
South Terrebonne
Archbishop Chapelle
Lafayette

St. Scholastica

Alexandria

Patrick Taylor - Science/Tech.

Albany
St. Joseph's Academy

Central Catholic

Kenner Discovery Health Science

Berwick

Captain Shreve
Airline

St. Amant

Central Lafourche
Teurlings Catholic
Academy of Our Lady
East Ascension
Ponchatoula

H.L. Bourgeois
Hammond
Anacoco

Cabrini

Morgan City
Central - B.R.
Houma Christian

Loranger

Report

Girls Bowling Power Ranking

Power
Ranking

13.17
12.63
12.33
12.14
12.00
12.00
10.80
10.64
10.58
9.88
9.33
9.25
9.20
9.00
8.90
8.83
8.75
8.33
8.10
7.67
7.08
6.92
6.57
6.25
5.93
5.80
5.50
5.10

4.67

Wins

6

8

Losses

0

Date: 2/21/2025 10:39:21 AM

Ties

0

District

5-5A

5-5A

8-4A

9-5A

3-5A

7-4A

2-5A

9-3A

8-3A

4-5A

7-1A

9-4A

7-3A

1-5A

1-5A

5-5A

8-5A

4-4A

9-4A

5-5A

6-5A

8-5A

6-5A

4-B

10-3A

8-4A

4-5A

7-2A

7-4A

12
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New Iberia
Woodlawn - B.R.
Hahnville

A.J. Ellender
Ursuline Academy
University Lab
Lutcher

Archbishop Hannan
Breaux Bridge

Mt. Carmel

Holy Savior Menard
C.E. Byrd

Patterson

School

4.57

4.44

4.20

3.67

3.29

3.25

2.21

2.07

2.00

1.92

1.90

1.80

1.30

Report

Schools not playing in the Playoff

Power
Ranking

Wins

Losses

There are no Schools excluded from the Playoff.

Ties

3-5A
4-5A
8-5A
8-4A
10-3A
6-3A
8-4A
7-4A
5-4A
9-5A
5-2A
1-5A

7-3A

District

22



